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 I to IV Year B.Sc. Medical Microbiology (2015 Admission First Mercy Chance & 2016
Admission Supplementary) Degree examinations​ August 2024 

Schedule For Practical Examination

 
SECOND YEAR

Sl No Date Subject Register Number

1 25/10/2024 General Microbiology 5201

2 26/10/2024 Parasitology & Entomology 5201

THIRD YEAR

Sl No Date Subject Register Number

1
28/10/2024

29/10/2024
Systematic Bacteriology 3402

2 28/10/2024
Immunology, Immunochemistry and
Serology I

3401, 3402, 5301

 FOURTH YEAR

Sl No Date Subject Register Number

1 1/11/2024
Immunology Immunochemistry &
Serology II

4401

2
1/11/2024

2/11/2024
Virology and Mycology 4401

                                                                                                     SABAREESH G
                                                                                   ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAM)
                                                                                          For Controller of Examinations
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